
Gran Electronics Private Limited 

Operational Creditors (Government Dues) 

Sr. No. Name of Creditors Claim received Claim admitted Remarks, if any 

1 Excise and Taxation 

Department  

10,71,645.00 10,71,645.00  

2 Central GST Department, 

Kutch  

3,59,83,001.00 3,59,83,001.00  

3 State Tax Department 77,08,69,644.00 - The claim is under 

verification since the 

relevant documents 

required for 

verification of claim 

have not been 

provided. 

  Total 80,79,24,290.00 3,70,54,646.00   

 


